MOTIVATED BY
FEMTECH INNOVATION IN
BREAST HEALTH AND AESTHETICS
2 3
MOTIVA® BY
ESTABLISHMENT LABS®
MOTIVATED BY
WOMEN’S HEALTH.

3
Measure the patient base width
Determine desired projection per
profile (Mini/Demi/Full)
The matrix will provide the
appropriate volume that aligns with
the optimal aesthetic outcome
MINI  DEMI  FULL
(cm) Catalog
#
(cm) (cc) Catalog
#
(cm) (cc) Catalog
#
(cm) (cc)
10.0 RSD-205 3.5 205
10.25 RSD-215 3.5 215 RSF-255 4.2 255
10.5 RSD-230 3.6 230 RSF-275 4.3 275
10.75 RSD-245 3.7 245 RSF-295 4.4 295
11.0 RSD-265 3.8 265 RSF-315 4.5 315
11.25 RSD-285 3.8 285 RSF-335 4.6 335
11.5 RSM-245 2.8 245 RSD-300 3.9 300 RSF-355 4.7 355
11.75 RSM-260 2.8 260 RSD-320 3.9 320 RSF-375 4.8 375
12.0 RSM-275 2.9 275 RSD-340 4.0 340 RSF-400 4.9 400
12.25 RSM-290 2.9 290 RSD-360 4.0 360 RSF-425 5.0 425
12.5 RSM-310 3.0 310 RSD-380 4.1 380 RSF-450 5.1 450
13.0 RSM-360 3.1 360 RSD-425 4.3 425 RSF-500 5.3 500
13.5 RSM-400 3.2 400 RSD-475 4.4 475 RSF-550 5.5 550
14.0 RSD-525 4.5 525 RSF-625 5.7 625
Motiva SmoothSilk® Round
A=Base B=Projection V=Volume
MOTIVATED BY
THE PERFECT SET
Motiva SmoothSilk® Round
MINI  DEMI  FULL
(cm) Catalog # (cm) (cc) Catalog # (cm) (cc) Catalog # (cm) (cc)
10.0 RSD-205 3.5 205
10.25 RSD-215 3.5 215 RSF-255 4.2 255
10.5 RSD-230 3.6 230 RSF-275 4.3 275
10.75 RSD-245 3.7 245 RSF-295 4.4 295
11.0 RSD-265 3.8 265 RSF-315 4.5 315
11.25 RSD-285 3.8 285 RSF-335 4.6 335
11.5 RSM-245 2.8 245 RSD-300 3.9 300 RSF-355 4.7 355
11.75 RSM-260 2.8 260 RSD-320 3.9 320 RSF-375 4.8 375
12.0 RSM-275 2.9 275 RSD-340 4.0 340 RSF-400 4.9 400
12.25 RSM-290 2.9 290 RSD-360 4.0 360 RSF-425 5.0 425
12.5 RSM-310 3.0 310 RSD-380 4.1 380 RSF-450 5.1 450
13.0 RSM-360 3.1 360 RSD-425 4.3 425 RSF-500 5.3 500
13.5 RSM-400 3.2 400 RSD-475 4.4 475 RSF-550 5.5 550
14.0 RSD-525 4.5 525 RSF-625 5.7 625
Motiva SmoothSilk Ergonomix®
MINI  DEMI  FULL
(cm) Catalog # (cm) (cc) Catalog # (cm) (cc) Catalog # (cm) (cc)
9.0 ERSD-155 3.3 155
9.5 ERSD-180 3.4 180
9.75 ERSM-150 2.4 150 ERSD-190 3.4 190
10.0 ERSM-160 2.5 160 ERSD-205 3.5 205
10.25 ERSM-170 2.5 170 ERSD-215 3.5 215 ERSF-255 4.2 255
10.5 ERSM-185 2.6 185 ERSD-230 3.6 230 ERSF-275 4.3 275
10.75 ERSM-205 2.6 205 ERSD-245 3.7 245 ERSF-295 4.4 295
11.0 ERSM-220 2.7 220 ERSD-265 3.8 265 ERSF-315 4.5 315
11.25 ERSM-230 2.7 230 ERSD-285 3.8 285 ERSF-335 4.6 335
11.5 ERSM-245 2.8 245 ERSD-300 3.9 300 ERSF-355 4.7 355
11.75 ERSM-260 2.8 260 ERSD-320 3.9 320 ERSF-375 4.8 375
12.0 ERSM-275 2.9 275 ERSD-340 4.0 340 ERSF-400 4.9 400
12.25 ERSM-290 2.9 290 ERSD-360 4.0 360 ERSF-425 5.0 425
12.5 ERSM-310 3.0 310 ERSD-380 4.1 380 ERSF-450 5.1 450
13.0 ERSM-360 3.1 360 ERSD-425 4.3 425 ERSF-500 5.3 500
13.5 ERSM-400 3.2 400 ERSD-475 4.4 475 ERSF-550 5.5 550
14.0 ERSM-430 3.3 430 ERSD-525 4.5 525 ERSF-625 5.7 625
14.5 ERSM-475 3.4 475 ERSD-575 4.6 575
Increments of
0.25 for full
customization
for your patients